Savitri Bai Phule Balika Inter College, Gr. Noida

SUMMARY OF CBSE RESULT OF CLASS Xl 11th BATCH (2022-23)

Overall Analysis

No. of Students Registered
No. of Students Appeared
No. of Students Passed
No. of Students Failed

No. of Students with Compartment

No. of Students Pass Percentage

No. of Students who scored > 90%
No. of Students who scored 75.1% to 90%
No. of Students who scored 60.1% to 75%

No. of Students who scored 45% to 60%
No. of Students who scored below 45%

Overall School Toppers
1. Tanisha Bhati
2. Surbhi
3. Arzoo
4. Anamika Sukla
5. Prachi Sharma

Stream Toppers
1. Tanisha Bhati
2. Arzoo
3. Anamika Shukla
4. Prachi Sharma
Subject Toppers
Geography
Painting
History
English
P.Ed.
Hindi
B.St.
Economics
Chemistry
10. Psychology
11. Biology
12. Accountancy
13. Physics
14. Maths
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Stream Average
1. Humanities
2. Science
3. Commerce

= 104
= 102
= 91
= 03
= 08
= 97%
= 02
= 24
= 52
= 22
= 02
95.6% Humanities
93.2% Humanities
88.4% Commerce
86.2% Science
86.2% Science
95.6% Humanities
88.4% Commerce
86.2% Science
86.2% Science
100 Tanisha Bhati
100 Ashi
99 Tanisha Bhati
97 Tanisha Bhati, Diksha Singh
95 Anshi Chaturvedi
94 Payal Gautam
93 Ritu Solanki
93 Arzoo
90 Anamika Shukla
90 Surbhi Bhati
87 Prachi Sharma
86 Chanchal Sharma
77 Prachi Sharma
54 Dipti
67.77%
67.07%
69.89%



