## Savitri Bai Phule Balika Inter College, Gr. Noida SUMMARY OF CBSE RESULT OF CLASS XII 11th BATCH (2022-23)

<u>Overall Analysis</u>			
No. of Students Registered		=	104
No. of Students Appeared			102
No. of Students Passed		=	91
No. of Students Failed		=	03
No. of Students with Compartment		=	08
No. of Students Pass Percentage		=	97%
No. of Students who scored > 90%		=	02
No. of Students who scored 75.1% to 90%		=	24
No. of Students who scored 60.1% to 75%		=	52
No. of Students who scored 45% to 60%		=	22
No. of Students who scored below 45%		=	02
Overall School Tenners			
Overall School Toppers 1. Tanisha Bhati	95.6%	Humanities	2
2. Surbhi		Humanities	-
	93.2%		
3. Arzoo	88.4%	Commerce	•
4. Anamika Sukla	86.2%	Science	
5. Prachi Sharma	86.2%	Science	
Stream Toppers			
1. Tanisha Bhati	95.6%	Humanities	S
2. Arzoo	88.4%	Commerce	
2 Anomiles Chulde	00.00/		
<ol><li>Anamika Shukla</li></ol>	86.2%	Science	
4. Prachi Sharma	86.2% 86.2%	Science Science	
4. Prachi Sharma			
4. Prachi Sharma Subject Toppers	86.2%	Science	
<ul><li>4. Prachi Sharma</li><li><u>Subject Toppers</u></li><li>1. Geography</li></ul>	86.2% 100	Science Tanisha Bhati	
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 100 99 97	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik	
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 100 99 97 95	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi	
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> <li>6. Hindi</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 100 99 97 95 94	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi Payal Gautam	
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> <li>6. Hindi</li> <li>7. B.St.</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 100 99 97 95 94 93	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi Payal Gautam Ritu Solanki	
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> <li>6. Hindi</li> <li>7. B.St.</li> <li>8. Economics</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 99 97 95 94 93 93	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi Payal Gautam Ritu Solanki Arzoo	
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> <li>6. Hindi</li> <li>7. B.St.</li> <li>8. Economics</li> <li>9. Chemistry</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 100 99 97 95 94 93 93 90	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi Payal Gautam Ritu Solanki Arzoo Anamika Shukla	
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> <li>6. Hindi</li> <li>7. B.St.</li> <li>8. Economics</li> <li>9. Chemistry</li> <li>10. Psychology</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 99 97 95 94 93 93 90 90	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi Payal Gautam Ritu Solanki Arzoo Anamika Shukla Surbhi Bhati	
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> <li>6. Hindi</li> <li>7. B.St.</li> <li>8. Economics</li> <li>9. Chemistry</li> <li>10. Psychology</li> <li>11. Biology</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 100 99 97 95 94 93 93 93 90 90 87	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi Payal Gautam Ritu Solanki Arzoo Anamika Shukla Surbhi Bhati Prachi Sharma	ksha Singh
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> <li>6. Hindi</li> <li>7. B.St.</li> <li>8. Economics</li> <li>9. Chemistry</li> <li>10. Psychology</li> <li>11. Biology</li> <li>12. Accountancy</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 99 97 95 94 93 93 93 90 90 87 86	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi Payal Gautam Ritu Solanki Arzoo Anamika Shukla Surbhi Bhati Prachi Sharma Chanchal Sharma	ksha Singh
<ul> <li>4. Prachi Sharma</li> <li>Subject Toppers</li> <li>1. Geography</li> <li>2. Painting</li> <li>3. History</li> <li>4. English</li> <li>5. P.Ed.</li> <li>6. Hindi</li> <li>7. B.St.</li> <li>8. Economics</li> <li>9. Chemistry</li> <li>10. Psychology</li> <li>11. Biology</li> </ul>	86.2% 100 100 99 97 95 94 93 93 93 90 90 87	Science Tanisha Bhati Ashi Tanisha Bhati Tanisha Bhati, Dik Anshi Chaturvedi Payal Gautam Ritu Solanki Arzoo Anamika Shukla Surbhi Bhati Prachi Sharma	ksha Singh

## Stream Average

1. Humanities	67.77%
2. Science	67.07%
3. Commerce	69.89%